Current List of Numbers

being used
Number Rider
4 Knox Holzer
7 Dalton McMahon
9 Isabelle Naastad
12 Madysen Blasey
14 Acsyn Burke
15 Tyson Sundby
17 Presley Naastad
17 Tessa Naastad
17 Zoey Naastad
19 Sullivan Bergman
21 Kaija Madsen
21 Layla Naastad
22 Ryan Kuehl
23 Mason Broden
27 Aiden Beckmann
27 Lane Weist
42 Ava McCurdy
45 Morgan Olson
52 Brock Madsen
52 Chase Fett
55 Logan Zavoral
62 Braxton Ware
66 Bailey Schmitz
66 Nolan Zavoral
67 Eli Ramsrud
68 Gaborik Geyen
71 Carson Sundby
71 Paisley Strand
72 Abram Naastad
75 Max Ramsrud
76 Jayden Peterson
77 Hayden Engen
95 Brady Wimpfheimer
96 McCall Anderson
99 Grayson Mannino
100 Rhypp Ragle
101 Kynzee Ragle
102 Adeliza Bitker
108 Brynlee Weems
108 Maddisyn Smith
111 Ace Lomsdahl
112 Aspen Lomsdal
113 Aaron Skogquist

114 Cade Ohnstad



114 Skylar Marshall

115 Lane Ohnstad
117 Niksen Neppl
118 Boston Schendzielos
119 Logan Brault

132 Gunnar Spogquist
136 Jesse Hallstrom
144 Beckem Pudwill
159 Colin Taggart
168 Brayden Nelson
172 Wyatt Skogquist
174 Ana Wensloff
199 Tanner Engelstad
202 Gavin Richards
203 Nolan Kaehn

212 Miles Frith

214 Grant Frith

214 Logan Frith

217 Dylan Melgaard
219 Leva Anderson
246 Nevada McMahon
247 Grant Wensloff
254 Callie Blessum
255 Gaige Bauer

268 Jett Ortloff

268 Rylann Nelson
275 Parker Milender
282 Trent Smazel
286 Easton Derby
286 Jett Beaudry

311 Reed Johnson
317 Zoe Peterson
327 Ellee Boettger
347 Layton Wensloff
402 Brynna Hauck
405 Ellie Houkom
407 Jaxon Houkom
412 Tripp Knudson
413 Bridger Ness

415 Avery Hemmer
468 Destiny Beckmann
468 Keagen Houser
477 Bentley Hallaway
505 Connor Klemin
511 Brodey Johnson
523 Aubrey Eeg

525 Brody Stevens



540
609
612
612
617
618
621
621
642
701
707
711
712
715
720
722
722
772
788
803
810
811
811
815
822
826
916
921
958
968
oK
100s
100x
11A
12B
148X
14)
15X
20B
220
300S
55B
50
67A
67x
68E
68x

Bergen Swenson
Brody Hauck
Briella Carlson
Isaac Peterson
Torsten Ness
George Boettger
Derek Schwaahn
Pacey Zandstra
Winter McMahon
Blakley Hallaway
Ryker Klemin
Jaxon Trosdahl
Layne Peterson
Addison Bratlie
Kat McMahon
Kody Krantz
Tavin Knudson
Chevelle Beebe
Noah Vareberg
Nicholas Zandstra
Lawrence Eeg
Eleanor Schmidt
Kaesenya Alatriste
Raelyn Schauer
Deegan Parkhurst
Justin Kaehn
Evelyn Housner
Brock Schauer
Brody Weber
Oakley Hallaway
Kinsleigh Larson
Lincoln Skar
Gavin Brault
Tucker Anderson
Tayte Blasey
Koy Maruska
Sydney Ramsrud
Liv Schmitz
Braxton Thomas
Owen Eidsness
Harrison Skar
Sutter Baker
Olive Swenson
Avery Ramsrud
Chase Kenyon
Evan Thysell
Arlan Kenyon



6H
72N
7CB
7k
90x
95x
OB

Harley Eidsness
Nova Beebe
Cerissa Blessum
Tucker Kraling
Jenner Hoadley
Dylan Hoadley
Brooklyn Larson



